1 KIM
2 NGUYEN
3 MORONE
4 BOGDANOV
5 DEUD
6 GUADALPI
7 MANN
8 VIZELEHRMAN
9 DSILVA
10 YANOFSKI
11 TANAKA
12 GIUDICE
13 FERGUSON
14 JI
15 SONGER
16 BRAUFMAN
17 ALBA
18 MICHAELS
19 ZHANG
20 ALDRIDGE
21 AGOSTINI
22 NOVIN
23 FALK
24 MARSLAND
25 DAMELIAN
26 NOVAK
27 WEIDE
28 MITCHELL

29 KARNCHANAKPHAN

30 BATES

31 THAIWADHANA
32 BENZEL Il

33 ASHIBA

34 LANDUCCI

35 GOMES

36 HUBBARD

3:00 PM

SUNG
BICH
RONALD
RINAT
GUSTAVO
GIL
JASON
ELIEZER
JOHN
DANIEL
MASAYUKI

SEBASTIANO

JOSHUA
YOUNG
DOUGLAS
GARY
PETER
PAUL
ZHIHAO
KENNETH
OLIVER
ALI
ADAM
DALE
ROBERTO
DAVID
SVEN
AZIME
TANA
STEVEN
KUSA
ROBERT
YORKE
TERRANCE
LUCAS
SCOTT

352 entries

NEW YORK
CORONA
LAS VEGAS
BAYS
BYLAS

N BAY VILLAGE

BURNABY
BROOKLYN
BAD AIBLING

W ORANGE

TOKYO
BOLOGNA
LAS VEGAS

ANCHORAGE

DAYTON
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAKEWAY
SAN MATEO

PLEASANT GARDEN

TAMPA
TORONTO
LAS VEGAS
ST KILDA
SYDNEY

PHILADELPHIA

HATTINGEN

VALDOSTA

TULSA

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
OWASSO
LAS VEGAS

WHITE BEAR TWSP

LAS VEGAS
HENDERSON

NY
CA
NV

FL
BC
NY

NV
AK
OH

NV
TX
CA
NC
FL

ON
NV

NSW
PA

GA
OK

NV
OK
NV
MN
NV
NV

usS
us
usS
RS
BR
us
CA
us
GM
us
JA
IT
us
us
usS
us
us
us
usS
us
usS
CA
usS
AS
AS
us
GM
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

$15,380
$9,510
$6,937
$5,146
$3,876
$2,965
$2,301
$1,811
$1,446
$1,170
$1,170
$1,170
$960
$960
$960
$798
$798
$798
$672
$672
$672
$574
$574
$574
$496
$496
$496
$435
$435
$435
$385
$385
$385
$346
$346
$346



